Rutland Place Senior Living
October 2024

Resident Birthdays:

Sunday

Resident Birthdays:

Wednesday

Rosh Hashanah Begins

October 2024

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

9:00
11:00
12:00

4:30

FBCMJ Livesteam (T)
Hymn Sing (T)
Sunday Brunch
Movie Night (T)

9:30
11:00
1:00
2:00

Shopping Mount Juliet
Joy Singers (MP3)
Chair Yoga (MP3)

Joy Singers Perform
(DRO

3:00 Busy Hands (ARS3)

10:00
11:00

12:00

1:30

2:00

Safety Meeting (T)
Women's Bible Study
(MP3)

Bus to Chocolate
Covered Strawberry
Exercise w/ Legacy
(MP3)

RAC (IC)

8:00 House Calls with Jeff

9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet
10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3)
11:30 Peanut Auction (MP3)
12:40 Busto Carl's Lectures

2:00 Resident Meeting (DR)

31

Halloween

9:00 Walking Group

2:00 Trick Or Treating (L)

4:30 Halloween Party w/ The
Dixieland Band (DR)

3-Wendell Jennette 12-Etta Williams 9:00 Walking Group 8:00 House Calls with Jeff 9:00 Walking Group 8:00 *Wear Pink Day* 8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am
5-Fay Cripps 13-Erma Lycans 10:00 Music Connections 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:00 Women's Devotion (T) 8:00 Podiatrist (L) 10:00 Dominos (MP3)
6-Don Hanson 22-Barbara Reed (MP3) 10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3) 11:00 Ballroom Dance (MP3) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne
7-Patricia Saunders 22-Scott Gelnett 11:00 Women's Bible Study 11:30 Peanut Auction (MP3) 1:00 Trivia! (MP3) 10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3) (T)
9-Betty Britnell 22-Walt Wilder (MP3) 12:40 Bus to Carl's Lectures 2:00 Music by Jessica Rose 11:45 Bingo @ Senior Center 1:00 Bingo (MP3)
9-Cathy Green 23-Darlene Brady 1:30 Exercise w/ Legacy 1:00 Angela's Pet Service (DR) 1:30 Minna's Party (DR) 6:30 Movie Night (T)
11-Jim "Pop" Payne 29-Melanie Pope (MP3) 6:30 Movie Night (T)
n n n m 11 Yom Kippur Begins 12 Dussehra
9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 9:00 Bus to Cracker Barrel 8:00 House Calls with Jeff 9:00 Walking Group 8:00 *Wear Pink Day* 8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am
11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 9:00 Walking Group 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:00 Men's Devotion (T) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:00 Dominos (MP3)
12:00 Sunday Brunch 2:00 Music by Dennis Rader 11:00 Women's Bible Study 11:30 Peanut Auction (MP3) 10:00 New Res. Orient. (PDR) 12:30 Bus to Shop Springs 11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne
4:30 Movie Night (T) (DR) (MP3) 1:00 Allstate Insurance (L) 1:00 Trivia! (MP3) Creamery )
3:00 Busy Hands (AR3) 1:30 Exercise w/Legacy 6:30 Movie Night (T) 1:00 Bingo (MP3)
(MP3) 6:30 Movie Night (T)
2:00 BP Clinic (IC)
H 14 Indigenous Peoples' Day 15 n H
9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 9:00 Walking Group 8:00 House Calls with Jeff 9:00 Walking Group 8:00 “Wear Pink Day* 8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am
11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 10:00 “*FIRE DRILL*** 11:00 Women's Bible Study 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:00 Women's Devotion (T) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:00 Dominos (MP3)
12:00 Sunday Brunch 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) (MP3) 10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3) 11:00 Ballroom Dance (MP3) 10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3) 11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne
4:30 Movie Night (T) 11:45 Bavarian Bierhaus 1:00 Breast Cancer 11:00 *Chamber DR Closed* 1:00 Trivial (MP3) 12:00 Lunch at Slim Chickens )
1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) Awareness Fashion 11:30 Peanut Auction (MP3) 2:00 Food Committee (T) 6:30 Movie Night (T) 1:00 Bingo (MP3)
2:00 Music by Debbi & Show (DR) 12:40 Bus to Carl's Lectures 6:00 Play at Capitol Theatre 6:30 Movie Night (T)
Friend (DR) 3:00 Book Club (PDR)
3:00 Busy Hands (ARS3)
9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 9:00 Walking Group H 8:00 House Calls with Jeff m 9:00 Walking Group 8:00 *Wear Pink Day* 8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am
11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 9:30 John Donahoe & 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:00 Men's Devotion (T) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:00 Dominos (MP3)
12:00 Sunday Brunch 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) Friends Concert 10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3) 1:00 Trivia!l (MP3) 10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3) 11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne
4:30 Movie Night (T) 2:00 Music by Brian Hanson 11:00 Women's Bible Study 11:30 Peanut Auction (MP3) 2:00 Music by Unbroken 1:30 Birthday Bash (DR) (M
(DR) (MP3) 12:40 Bus to Carl's Lectures Circle (DR) 6:30 Movie Night (T) 1:00 Bingo (MP3)
3:00 Busy Hands (AR3) 2:00 Pumpkin Painting (MP3) 2:30 Memoirs (PDR) 3:30 Health Talk w/ Legacy 6:30 Movie Night (T)
(DR)

Staff Birthdays:
18-Michelle Dillon
26-Jani Miller
29-Rachel Burgener

***GALENDAR SUBJECT TO
CHANGE™*




