Rutland Place Senior Living October 2024

October 2024

Olo			Westward			
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Resident Birthdays: 3-Wendell Jennette 5-Fay Cripps 6-Don Hanson 7-Patricia Saunders 9-Betty Britnell 9-Cathy Green 11-Jim "Pop" Payne	Resident Birthdays: 12-Etta Williams 13-Erma Lycans 22-Barbara Reed 22-Scott Gelnett 22-Walt Wilder 23-Darlene Brady 29-Melanie Pope	9:00 Walking Group 10:00 Music Connections (MP3) 11:00 Women's Bible Study (MP3) 1:30 Exercise w/ Legacy (MP3)	8:00 House Calls with Jeff 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3) 11:30 Peanut Auction (MP3) 12:40 Bus to Carl's Lectures 1:00 Angela's Pet Service	9:00 Walking Group 10:00 Women's Devotion (T) 11:00 Ballroom Dance (MP3) 1:00 Trivia! (MP3) 2:00 Music by Jessica Rose (DR)	8:00 *Wear Pink Day* 8:00 Podiatrist (L) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3) 11:45 Bingo @ Senior Center 1:30 Minna's Party (DR) 6:30 Movie Night (T)	8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am 10:00 Dominos (MP3) 11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne (T) 1:00 Bingo (MP3) 6:30 Movie Night (T)
9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 12:00 Sunday Brunch 4:30 Movie Night (T)	9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 2:00 Music by Dennis Rader (DR) 3:00 Busy Hands (AR3)	9:00 Bus to Cracker Barrel 9:00 Walking Group 11:00 Women's Bible Study (MP3) 1:30 Exercise w/ Legacy (MP3) 2:00 BP Clinic (IC)	8:00 House Calls with Jeff 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:30 Peanut Auction (MP3) 1:00 Allstate Insurance (L)	9:00 Walking Group 10:00 Men's Devotion (T) 10:00 New Res. Orient. (PDR) 1:00 Trivia! (MP3)	8:00 *Wear Pink Day* 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 12:30 Bus to Shop Springs Creamery 6:30 Movie Night (T)	8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am 10:00 Dominos (MP3) 11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne (T) 1:00 Bingo (MP3) 6:30 Movie Night (T)
9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 12:00 Sunday Brunch 4:30 Movie Night (T)	9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:00 ***FIRE DRILL*** 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 11:45 Bavarian Bierhaus 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) 2:00 Music by Debbi & Friend (DR) 3:00 Busy Hands (AR3)	9:00 Walking Group 11:00 Women's Bible Study (MP3) 1:00 Breast Cancer Awareness Fashion Show (DR)	8:00 House Calls with Jeff 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3) 11:00 *Chamber DR Closed* 11:30 Peanut Auction (MP3) 12:40 Bus to Carl's Lectures 3:00 Book Club (PDR)	9:00 Walking Group 10:00 Women's Devotion (T) 11:00 Ballroom Dance (MP3) 1:00 Trivia! (MP3) 2:00 Food Committee (T) 6:00 Play at Capitol Theatre	8:00 *Wear Pink Day* 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3) 12:00 Lunch at Slim Chickens 6:30 Movie Night (T)	8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am 10:00 Dominos (MP3) 11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne (T) 1:00 Bingo (MP3) 6:30 Movie Night (T)
9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 12:00 Sunday Brunch 4:30 Movie Night (T)	9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) 2:00 Music by Brian Hanson (DR) 3:00 Busy Hands (AR3)	9:00 Walking Group 9:30 John Donahoe & Friends Concert 11:00 Women's Bible Study (MP3) 2:00 Pumpkin Painting (MP3)	8:00 House Calls with Jeff 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3) 11:30 Peanut Auction (MP3) 12:40 Bus to Carl's Lectures 2:30 Memoirs (PDR)	9:00 Walking Group 10:00 Men's Devotion (T) 1:00 Trivia! (MP3) 2:00 Music by Unbroken Circle (DR) 3:30 Health Talk w/ Legacy (DR)	8:00 *Wear Pink Day* 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3) 1:30 Birthday Bash (DR) 6:30 Movie Night (T)	8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am 10:00 Dominos (MP3) 11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne (T) 1:00 Bingo (MP3) 6:30 Movie Night (T)
9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 12:00 Sunday Brunch 4:30 Movie Night (T)	9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) 2:00 Joy Singers Perform (DR0 3:00 Busy Hands (AR3)	10:00 Safety Meeting (T) 11:00 Women's Bible Study (MP3) 12:00 Bus to Chocolate Covered Strawberry 1:30 Exercise w/ Legacy (MP3) 2:00 RAC (IC)	8:00 House Calls with Jeff 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3) 11:30 Peanut Auction (MP3) 12:40 Bus to Carl's Lectures 2:00 Resident Meeting (DR)	9:00 Walking Group 2:00 Trick Or Treating (L) 4:30 Halloween Party w/ The Dixieland Band (DR)	Staff Birthdays: 18-Michelle Dillon 26-Jani Miller 29-Rachel Burgener	***CALENDAR SUBJECT TO CHANGE***